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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA
Team A

A  SERBIA B  QATAR

Match Number

43
played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Argentina 17/08/2011 12:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

17
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SANGWANIMOBATI Sadu (COD) MUYA KUPA Achille (COD)

 SEDREZ Salvio (BRA)  GOULAO Antonio (POR)

 GARCIA DE LA TORRE Mario (MEX)

12 33 22

4 / 4

 Malvinas Argentina

Spectators 
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23

25

26

RADOVANOVIC Mihailo

MATICIC Viktor

STANOJCIC Nenad

VUCICEVIC Nemanja

KRSMANCIC Mladen

GOPIC Uros

TOMIC Uros

ILIC Stefan

RADIVOJEVIC Bogdan

ILIC Vanja

PAVIC Slobodan

CRNOGLAVAC Nikola

ANDREJEVIC Dusan

GOLUBOVIC Djordje

MLADENOVIC Nemanja
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3

5

6

8

9

10

12

13

16

17

30

33

44

77

93

FATNASSI Bilel

SALEH Ahmed

MALLASH Kamalaldin

ZAKKAR Ameen

MEHINAGIC Edo

TATAR Belmin

ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz

GRCO Mirnes

MEMISEVIC Eldar

ALTHAFIRI Abdulaziz

CHAIEB Firas

KHALIFA Maher

SADD Maamoun

ALKHALAF ALMOUSA Mousa

HAMDOON Hadi

AYED Hamdi
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MAKSIMOVIC Nikola

JOKANOVIC Slobodan

RADOSAVLJEVIC Mihailo

RADOVIC Vladimir

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MADADI Ali

LAKHDAR Arrouche

SAEED Mahboub

MOHAMED LOTFI Trabelsi

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

DR

3 3

29:36 17:16 46:03

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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